
2023119 Northern Kaap Mini Masters
GS 14
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[1] Tamzin MOSTERT

Janika NEL 6-2, 6-2
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4

TSA101871

TSA102198

NC

FS

Dene FRASER

Juané  GERICKE 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA091189

TSA091360

NC

NC

Lindi  KOORTZEN

Lianè MüLLER 6-0, 6-2

7

8

TSA101381

TSA101016

NC

FS

Liané PRINSLOO

[2] Yana OLIVIER 7-5, 6-3

[1] Tamzin MOSTERT

Dene FRASER

6-3, 6-1

Lindi  KOORTZEN

[2] Yana OLIVIER

6-0, 6-1

[1] Tamzin MOSTERT

[2] Yana OLIVIER

6-3, 6-2

[1] Tamzin MOSTERT

Dene FRASER

Lindi  KOORTZEN 6-1, 6-3

Lindi  KOORTZEN

Janika NEL

Juané  GERICKE 6-1, 6-0

Lianè MüLLER

Liané PRINSLOO 6-1, 6-2

Janika NEL

Liané PRINSLOO

6-2, 6-2

Janika NEL

Juané  GERICKE

Lianè MüLLER 7-5, 6-0

Lianè MüLLER
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